GEORGE LOWERY & ASSOCIATES			
Permitting & Consulting Fee Sheet			
WALL SIGN PERMIT	\$	350.00	
EACH ADDITIONAL WALL SIGN (AT SAME ADDRESS)	\$	175.00	
GROUND SIGN PERMIT (Locate-Stake-Drill)	\$	500.00	
EACH ADDITIONAL GROUND SIGN (AT SAME ADDRESS)	\$	250.00	
TENANT PANEL	\$	350.00	
FACE CHANGE	\$	350.00	
LOCATE & STAKE ONLY	\$	250.00	
PROJECTING SIGN PERMIT	\$	500.00	
MARQUIS SIGN PERMIT	\$	350.00	
<b>CERT. OF OCCUPANCY / CERT. OF COMPLIANCE</b>	\$	350.00	
POA APPROVAL (Online)	\$	250.00	
CONSENT TO ENCROACH (Municipality)	\$	500.00	
CONSENT TO ENCROACH (Utilitiy Companies)	\$	500.00	
<b>REGISTER DOCUMENTS WITH COURTHOUSE</b>	\$	300.00	
OPEN RECORDS REQUEST	\$	200.00	
<b>COURTHOUSE RECORDS SEARCH (HARRIS COUNTY)</b>	\$	300.00	
COURTHOUSE SPECIALISTS RECORDS	\$	200.00	

PLAN & PROFILE (COH)	\$	350.00
COMPANY REGISTRATION - (Online)	\$	250.00
HARD COPY SUBMITTAL - (PERMIT OR REGISTRATION)	\$	350.00
CONSULTING (Minimum 2 Hours @ \$150.00 per Hour)	\$	300.00
STRUCTURAL ONE STOP PERMIT	\$	500.00
STRUCTURAL (Commercial Plan Review) PERMIT	\$	1,000.00
LANE/SIDEWALK CLOSURE PERMIT (EACH)	\$	250.00
LANE/SIDEWALK CLOSURE PERMIT (BOTH)	\$	400.00
PLAN RE-EXAM		\$350.00
TRIP CHARGE ( OVER 30 MILES ONE WAY )		\$100.00
We DO NOT Charge a Consulting Fee if we are Contracted to get a Permit for the Project.		
******All Prices listed above are administrative fees ONLY******		
******All permit & Registration costs from each municipality are in addition to our procurement fees.*****		